Position

Manager

Technician
Technician
Technician

Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$59,661
$38,687
$34,922
$26,611
$23,496

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,614
$2,879
$7,737
$0
$11,792



