Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Kern Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$59,661	\$27,614
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$38,687	\$2,879
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$34,922	\$7,737
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$26,611	\$0
Clerk		Kern Valley Hospital District	Information Services	\$23,496	\$11,792